
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 42 26 30.8 29.7 0

2 45 27 32.4 31.9 0.4 0

3 45 28 30 29.7 0.05 0

4 52 26 36.9 36 0.11 0

5 42 40 41.9 40.7 0.8 0

6 43 17 20.9 19.7 0.12 0

7 36 17 23.1 21.9 0

8 46 27 33.9 33.5 0

9 47 26 34.7 33.2 0

10 50 33 34 33.1 0.64 0

11 54 47 50.1 50 0.06 0

12 57 35 37.1 34.3 0.07 0

13 55 45 53.7 53 0.01 0

14 65 35 35.2 31.9 0.25 0

15 42 25 35.7 33.2 0

16 33 2 31.7 30.2 0

17 18 7 16.4 16 0

18 39 12 20.3 19.6 0

19 52 19 48.7 46.2 0

20 64 25 28 26.5 0

21 50 27 45.4 45 0.12 0

22 46 38 39.7 37.2 0.03 0

23 42 37 43.5 43 0.15 0

24 49 40 45 44.8 0.16 0

25 60 43 50.1 47.5 0.11 0

26 60 28 28.9 24 0

27 43 19 23.9 22.2 0

28 36 20 31.8 31.2 0.36 T 0 Tr snow/sleet; freezing rain

29 36 18 23.1 22 T 0

30 35 21 24.6 22 0

31 40 24 25.2 23.7 0

Avg. 46 27 34 33 ##### ##### Total 3.04 0 Total 0 Total 0

1424 834 Greatest 0.8 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

72
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2.38

1 35 14 20.3 19.8 0

2 43 19 31.9 31.8 0.28 3.7 4 0 Snow

3 36 29 36.8 36.4 0.04 T T 0 Snow & rain

4 48 29 30.5 29.1 0.85 0

5 33 15 21.8 20.2 0

6 33 16 21 19.1 0

7 44 24 33.1 32.1 0.06 0

8 35 11 15.5 14.2 0

9 29 12 19 17.8 0

10 33 17 20.2 18.7 0

11 36 18 22.8 20.4 0

12 42 20 24.1 23 0

13 48 23 47.9 46.9 0.97 0

14 52 39 44.2 43.7 0.7 0

15 50 23 31.9 31 0

16 65 30 38 36.2 0

17 47 30 33 31.7 0

18 35 29 32.5 30.1 0.25 6 6 0 Snow

19 43 31 32.9 32.7 1.11 4 10 0 Melted snow & rain

20 34 20 25.1 22.3 0.21 0

21 29 12 22 21 0

22 47 21 39.3 35 0

23 40 16 23 21.1 0

24 35 21 35 34.1 0.65 2.3 2 0 Snow, sleet

25 47 33 36.8 36.3 0.14 0

26 55 35 41.4 40.9 0.56 0 Rain

27 44 23 30.4 28.1 0.05 0

28 44 29 44.3 39.4 0

29 58 35 48.3 45 0

Avg. 42 23 31 30 ##### ##### Total 5.87 16 Total 0 Total 0

1220 674 Greatest 1.11 6 Adj. Total 0.00

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

72
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 75 46 58.5 52 Very mild

2 79 54 65.9 61.2 Very mild

3 80 40 41.8 40 0.42

4 41 20 27.4 26.8 0.3

5 37 27 36 35.8

6 48 24 28.1 26.4

7 46 25 46.2 38

8 65 40 52 46.3 0.02

9 54 20 25.1 23.6

10 38 23 33.1 30

11 42 15 31.3 28.6

12 48 29 32.1 30.2

13 70 41 42.1 40 0.03

14 55 39 40.3 39.1 0.14

15 43 33 38.4 36.5 0.13

16 42 34 42 40.1 0.08

17 61 39 48.2 47.1 1.05

18 52 42 52.3 45.9 0.1

19 57 36 40.2 36.1

20 51 26 34.8 32.1

21 50 32 40.7 39.8

22 62 36 57.7 55.8 0.2

23 65 37 40.8 35.2 0.36 1/4" hail & rain at 1:15pm

24 45 29 31 26.9

25 44 25 34.3 29

26 40 30 34.1 29

27 50 29 42.1 35.1

28 56 28 35.1 30.1

29 51 24 39.5 35.3

30 54 38 46.5 43.9 56 43 9268 2.94

31 52 42 45 42.1 50 42 9305 37 2.9 2.75 0.04 Chaned to level stilling well

Avg. 53 32 41 37 53 43 Total 2.83 0 Total 37 Total 0.04

1653 1003 Greatest 1.05 0 Adj. Total 0.04

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

97
2

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9305 2.9

1 53 31 45.8 41 55 38 9352 47 2.64 0.11

2 59 33 42.3 39.8 61 40 0.16 9402 50 2.71 0.09

3 51 29 43.4 37.5 54 37 9447 45 2.6 0.11

4 54 35 44.9 44.5 61 38 0.12 9493 46 2.61 0.11

5 57 21 41.7 36 55 38 0.17 9541 48 2.69 0.09

6 63 43 48.5 44.4 67 38 9613 72 2.52 0.17

7 73 45 46.8 43.7 73 42 T 9687 74 2.31 0.21

8 47 26 29.7 27.7 55 32 0.5 2 2 9806 119 3.13 0.08 Sleet, freezing rain

9 39 26 36.2 30.9 43 32 0.2 9875 69 3.1 0.03

10 49 25 42.2 36.5 59 36 9909 34 2.95 0.15

11 61 37 47.6 44.8 64 38 T 9935 26 2.85 0.1

12 73 45 49.7 45.1 66 44 9967 32 2.75 0.1

13 63 44 47.6 47.5 72 47 0.81 10015 48 3.49 0.07

14 70 45 63.8 56.2 62 47 0.33 10066 51 3.69 0.13

15 72 49 53.4 47.1 71 52 T 10111 45 3.52 0.17

16 65 46 53.2 48.7 67 51 10151 40 3.41 0.11

17 69 50 59 53.1 71 55 0.48 10193 42 3.81 0.08

18 72 40 60.3 50.5 78 48 10248 55 3.57 0.24

19 76 52 67.8 57.5 80 50 10306 58 3.43 0.14

20 87 65 69 61.2 83 53 10393 87 3.01 0.32

21 81 41 50.3 43 75 45 0.01 10486 93 2.85 0.27

22 63 40 42.4 37.1 65 42 0.84 10530 44 3.56 0.13

23 48 42 47.2 41.3 48 39 0.67 10565 35 4.12 0.11

24 74 53 58.2 51.9 74 57 0.09 10620 55 4.06 3.57 0.15

25 60 38 51 44.8 58 43 0.01 10658 38 3.5 0.08

26 56 34 45 37.3 61 38 10710 52 3.35 0.15

27 58 36 54.2 43.5 70 40 10750 40 3.16 0.19

28 61 31 51.7 45.5 72 41 10789 39 2.97 0.19

29 68 36 59.4 52.1 72 44 10811 22 2.83 0.14

30 76 35 59.1 55.9 83 53 10833 22 2.62 0.19

Avg. 63 39 50 45 66 43 Total 4.39 2 Total 1528 Total 4.21

1898 1173 Greatest 0.84 2 Adj. Total 4.21

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

97
2

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

833 2.62

1 76 51 60.5 58.1 74 56 T 859 26 2.54 0.1

2 82 58 67 60.4 84 56 931 72 2.31 0.23

3 80 64 65.8 63.9 80 59 T 994 63 2.17 0.14

4 68 57 59 57.1 68 59 1.37 1017 23 3.48 0.06

5 70 50 54.9 48 78 52 0.15 1062 45 3.46 0.17

6 80 50 67.8 62.5 83 51 1091 29 3.15 0.31

7 83 48 68.9 61.2 84 53 1140 49 2.99 0.16

8 84 41 71.8 64.1 89 49 1188 48 2.82 0.17

9 75 53 53.5 52.9 76 56 0.79 1241 53 3.52 0.09

10 55 47 49.5 48 59 49 0.18 1279 38 3.66 0.04

11 65 36 50.2 44.1 74 47 1313 34 3.52 0.14

12 70 44 57.4 51.8 80 47 1340 27 3.32 0.2

13 75 41 60.2 54.4 85 53 1363 23 3.2 0.12

14 77 60 63.2 55.7 83 63 0.1 1388 25 3.14 0.16

15 64 59 62.3 61 72 59 0.48 1416 28 3.45 0.17

16 77 50 58.5 58 77 57 0.18 1432 16 3.5 0.13

17 76 49 58.8 57.5 85 58 1446 14 3.31 0.19

18 77 56 63.5 61.2 86 59 0.8 1455 9 3.84 0.27

19 78 53 61.8 59 86 60 1468 13 3.68 0.16

20 69 56 58.4 57.1 69 55 1.2 1489 21 4.78 -3.5 0.12

21 64 57 66.3 60 65 58 0.33 1509 20 3.7 0.13

22 69 59 69.5 65 69 60 0.03 1537 28 3.6 0.13

23 76 53 58.4 51.2 82 55 1549 12 3.39 0.21

24 76 47 59.9 56.1 82 56 1585 36 3.11 0.28

25 82 45 59.7 59.2 87 58 T 1623 38 2.87 0.24

26 65 44 50 45.9 72 42 1707 84 2.62 0.25

27 67 39 55.1 50.3 79 44 1764 57 2.37 0.25

28 69 38 60.1 57.9 86 50 1791 27 2.15 0.22

29 75 44 60.8 58.2 89 54 1809 18 2.06 0.09

30 79 59 65.2 60.2 89 55 1855 46 1.77 3.73 0.29

31 81 65 69.9 68.5 78 64 0.04 1922 67 3.06 0.21

Avg. 74 51 61 57 79 55 Total 5.65 0 Total 1089 Total 5.43

2284 1573 Greatest 1.37 0 Adj. Total 5.43

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1922 3.06

1 81 54 55.2 48.7 85 55 0.14 1979 57 3.02 0.18

2 67 45 60 56.1 78 53 2016 37 2.8 3.8 0.22 Tank cleaned 7:45 - 8:20

3 80 50 70.5 64.2 89 58 2070 54 3.57 0.23

4 85 60 75.4 71.7 92 64 2100 30 3.29 0.28

5 88 59 66.4 64.8 86 63 0.47 2132 32 3.44 0.32

6 83 57 64.8 63.5 76 64 2152 20 3.26 0.19

7 70 58 63.2 60 75 61 0.23 2170 18 3.42 0.06

8 77 47 63 60.2 79 56 2218 48 3.12 0.3

9 82 58 67.2 64 80 58 2251 33 2.86 0.26

10 85 64 67.9 63.4 90 63 2302 51 2.59 0.27

11 70 39 67.4 53 79 45 2340 38 2.4 0.19

12 70 43 59.8 52 73 46 2379 39 2.17 0.23

13 80 55 66.4 59 74 53 2454 75 1.82 4.03 0.35 Filled

14 80 54 69.9 68 72 60 0.12 2485 31 4.05 0.1

15 82 67 70.9 67.1 86 68 0.02 2515 30 3.92 0.15

16 85 67 73.2 69.2 91 68 2573 58 3.69 0.23

17 85 66 67.6 67.1 91 69 0.11 2602 29 3.62 0.18

18 72 67 69 68.3 76 71 0.22 2616 14 3.79 0.05

19 74 65 72.6 72 76 64 1.22 2627 11 3.32 0 Emptied

20 84 65 71.8 70.5 94 70 0.01 2655 28 3.1 1.63 0.23 Emptied

21 80 69 71.2 70.9 82 69 0.35 2692 37 1.92 0.06

22 79 58 58 57.2 76 60 4.92 2763 71 0

23 65 52 54.2 53.3 65 53 0.93 2851 88 2.98 0 Emptied

24 63 50 65.4 62.1 62 51 0.02 2887 36 2.9 0.1

25 75 57 64.7 61.3 82 60 0.07 2920 33 2.84 0.13

26 74 60 68.7 64.9 85 64 2934 14 2.74 0.1

27 79 54 64.6 62.2 90 61 2957 23 2.54 0.2

28 82 60 65 65 92 63 0.3 2971 14 2.62 0.22

29 82 59 69 68.7 84 65 0.45 3007 36 2.94 0.13

30 75 62 70 68.6 80 65 0.4 3035 28 3.26 0.08

Avg. 78 57 66 63 81 61 Total 9.98 0 Total 1113 Total 5.04

2334 1721 Greatest 4.92 0 Adj. Total 5.04

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

72



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3035 3.26

1 79 62 75.3 70.6 84 65 0.17 3064 29 3.28 0.15

2 88 64 80.7 75.3 96 70 3095 31 3.09 0.19

3 91 68 76.9 71.3 98 72 0.02 3110 15 2.88 0.23

4 90 68 76.1 72.5 97 72 0.29 3152 42 3.01 0.16

5 82 60 60 59.5 84 63 0.33 3194 42 2.97 0.37

6 63 58 61 59.7 65 60 0.15 3248 54 3.1 0.02

7 75 54 63.1 62 71 57 3261 13 2.98 0.12

8 78 53 68.4 65.9 80 61 3288 27 2.8 0.18

9 79 59 69.1 66.2 82 62 T 3311 23 2.64 0.16

10 84 64 70.3 64.9 94 70 3343 32 2.43 0.21

11 86 63 72.9 69.1 94 66 3390 47 2.18 0.25

12 87 64 73 72.7 96 67 3416 26 1.96 3.64 0.22 Filled

13 81 70 73.2 73.1 84 71 1.24 3441 25 2.81 0.11 Emptied

14 86 68 75.1 74.3 94 71 0.21 3457 16 2.89 0.13

15 89 70 75.3 74 96 72 3507 50 2.64 0.25

16 88 74 76.2 74.1 95 74 3541 34 2.35 0.29

17 90 70 73.1 72.3 98 72 0.36 3574 33 2.45 0.26

18 88 69 77.2 75.2 95 73 T 3587 13 2.3 3.75 0.15

19 90 71 78.1 76.4 96 75 T 3600 13 3.6 0.15

20 93 72 79.7 77.9 102 77 3613 13 3.39 0.21

21 95 72 78.7 77.9 103 75 0.22 3626 13 3.39 0.22

22 95 74 81.7 79.2 101 76 3645 19 3.15 0.24

23 94 73 83.2 81.9 98 76 3662 17 2.92 0.23

24 95 71 87.5 74.9 102 75 3683 21 2.66 0.26

25 92 72 77.4 73.2 100 75 3699 16 2.52 0.14

26 92 66 71.2 63.2 97 65 3732 33 2.17 0.35

27 85 65 71.8 67.7 95 65 T 3761 29 1.9 3.61 0.27

28 80 63 69.3 65.9 80 67 3781 20 3.5 3.48 0.11 Cleaned

29 79 62 68.5 65.3 79 64 3795 14 3.32 0.16

30 74 64 67.3 67.1 74 65 0.08 3813 18 3.25 0.15

31 68 64 67.5 66.9 69 65 0.22 3824 11 3.65 0.12

Avg. 85 66 74 71 90 69 Total 3.29 0 Total 789 Total 6.06

2636 2047 Greatest 1.24 0 Adj. Total 6.06

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
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2
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3824 3.65

1 79 63 70.9 70 84 65 0.06 3843 19 3.61 0

2 88 62 70.5 69.1 97 69 3862 19 3.39 0.22

3 86 66 72 70.8 92 69 T 3890 28 3.22 0.17

4 89 70 75.8 72.4 93 72 T 3914 24 3.07 0.15

5 84 60 68.5 62.5 86 63 0.28 3968 54 3.18 0.17

6 76 60 64.8 61.1 78 67 3994 26 3.02 0.16

7 81 64 72.8 69.7 91 68 4033 39 2.83 0.19

8 86 65 71.5 66.2 88 67 0.02 4081 48 2.69 0.16

9 84 59 69.1 68.3 91 65 4101 20 2.49 0.2

10 82 56 64 58.2 91 59 4137 36 2.28 4.13 0.21

11 78 47 87 57 4166 29 3.87 0.26

12 81 58 88 60 4198 32 3.71 0.16

13 85 66 90 68 4227 29 3.55 0.16

14 86 60 90 66 T 4240 13 3.38 0.17

15 90 65 95 67 4253 13 3.19 0.19

16 78 49 82 56 4288 35 3.01 0.18

17 76 57 87 57 0.12 4315 27 2.95 0.18

18 68 60 68 62 0.57 4330 15 3.47 0.05

19 85 65 90 66 4345 15 3.42 0.05

20 86 56 90 64 4362 17 3.17 0.25

21 86 64 93 63 4384 22 2.9 0.27

22 84 56 94 62 4400 16 2.71 0.19

23 84 60 94 63 4428 28 2.5 3.85 0.21

24 88 65 95 68 4454 26 3.64 0.21

25 92 66 97 71 4470 16 3.45 0.19

26 92 67 95 72 T 4486 16 3.29 0.16

27 91 70 96 73 0.09 4510 24 3.16 0.22

28 84 68 94 71 0.38 4550 40 3.36 0.18

29 84 60 91 66 4567 17 3.17 0.19

30 86 61 93 66 4580 13 3 0.17

31 85 59 90 65 4602 22 2.8 0.2

Avg. 84 61 70 67 90 65 Total 1.52 0 Total 778 Total 5.47

2604 1904 Greatest 0.57 0 Adj. Total 5.47

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
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Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4602 2.8

1 84 57 93 64 4617 15 2.59 0.21

2 79 63 81 65 T 4641 24 2.52 0.07

3 75 62 70 63 0.15 4660 19 2.57 0.10

4 84 62 90 69 4676 16 2.48 0.09

5 75 52 81 57 0.06 4690 14 2.43 0.11

6 70 48 72 53 4697 7 2.37 0.06

7 79 49 86 58 4715 18 2.2 3.58 0.17 Cleaned and refilled

8 83 50 88 57 4728 13 3.51 0.07

9 85 57 89 65 4750 22 3.3 0.21

10 84 47 87 54 4779 29 3.08 0.22

11 77 43 81 53 4792 13 2.87 0.21

12 74 53 74 48 4815 23 2.77 0.10

13 80 65 75 63 0.08 4824 9 2.83 0.02

14 89 66 87 67 5:25 PM 6:45 PM 4838 14 2.72 0.11 Thunderstorm 1.1" in 30 minutes

15 90 57 92 62 1.13 4868 30 3.66 0.19

16 80 56 85 62 4885 17 3.52 0.14

17 86 59 86 64 4898 13 3.37 0.15

18 90 69 94 68 0.06 4918 20 3.28 0.15

19 80 63 81 65 0.05 4951 33 3.25 0.08

20 81 59 80 59 4980 29 3.08 0.17

21 65 57 59 57 0.05 5036 56 3.06 0.07

22 63 57 63 57 0.27 5071 35 3.32 0.01

23 79 44 83 52 5086 15 3.23 0.09

24 70 53 72 54 5098 12 3.12 0.11

25 74 58 74 59 0.03 5113 15 3.06 0.09

26 84 60 87 62 5124 11 2.97 0.09

27 87 66 90 67 5148 24 2.8 0.17

28 75 65 75 66 0.19 5161 13 2.98 0.01

29 70 60 72 62 5185 24 2.95 0.03

30 71 55 72 57 0.5 5211 26 3.38 0.07

Avg. 79 57 ##### ##### 81 60 Total 2.57 0 Total 609 Total 3.37

2363 1712 Greatest 1.13 0 Adj. Total 3.37

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5211 3.38

1 70 42 71 45 0.45 5243 32 3.73 0.1

2 66 38 69 45 5277 34 3.59 0.14

3 70 40 76 47 5289 12 3.47 0.12

4 71 44 78 49 5305 16 3.35 0.12

5 72 48 73 52 5342 37 3.27 0.08

6 74 63 73 60 T 5425 83 3.18 0.09

7 71 60 70 61 0.95 5493 68 4.1 0.03

8 67 48 68 45 5561 68 3.49 0.11

9 74 51 72 52 5626 65 3.84 0.12

10 63 32 70 41 5661 35 3.69 0.18 First frost.  Ground white.

11 59 29 67 39 5684 23 3.59 0.12

12 65 33 69 40 5704 20 3.5 0.07

13 67 43 65 50 0.02 5723 19 3.16 0.06

14 65 45 65 51 5761 38 3.37 0.09

15 70 47 72 51 5785 24 3.75 0.12

16 59 34 63 44 5827 42 3.1 0.15

17 58 41 55 44 5888 61 3.07 0.03

18 76 40 68 44 5926 38 2.91 0.16

19 52 40 52 41 0.52 5967 41 3.37 0.06

20 42 24 40 35 0.29 T 0 6010 43 3.6 0.06 Snow flurries

21 50 24 48 34 6029 19 3.59 0.03

22 55 43 55 45 6048 19 3.54 0.03

23 64 40 64 44 6072 24 3.49 0.05

24 73 45 65 45 0.02 6106 34 3.47 0.04

25 72 51 71 52 6141 35 3.37 0.1

26 56 29 58 38 6170 29 3.26 0.11

27 57 27 61 36 6185 15 3.2 0.06

28 62 29 61 37 0.95 6203 18 4.07 2.5 0.08

29 65 51 63 53 0.67 6221 18 3.09 0.08

30 68 46 69 46 6252 31 2.97 0.12

31 60 35 63 40 6278 26 2.9 0.07

Avg. 64 41 ##### ##### 65 45 Total 3.87 0 Total 1067 Total 2.78

1993 1262 Greatest 0.95 0 Adj. Total 2.78

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6278 2.9

1 48 38 51 40 0.24 6299 21 3.1 0.04

2 55 44 52 43 0.22 6322 23 3.31 0.01

3 72 54 67 50 0.03 6391 69 3.29 0.05

4 72 49 72 47 6417 26 3.17 0.12

5 62 40 61 41 6442 25 3.1 0.07

6 61 31 59 38 6488 46 2.99 0.11

7 55 28 59 37 6506 18 2.91 0.08

8 59 38 60 38 1.28 6544 38 4.12 3.78 0.07

9 58 41 58 43 T 6678 134 3.68 0.1

10 58 32 60 38 6743 65 3.56 0.12

11 57 37 51 38 0.09 6761 18 3.58 0.07

12 58 42 61 42 6785 24 3.55 0.03

13 54 31 60 40 6799 14 3.51 0.04

14 60 38 58 40 1.05 6832 33

15 56 39 55 40 0.71 6884 52 3.12

16 44 23 44 33 6925 41 3.08 0.04

17 43 28 43 33 6947 22 3.03 0.05

18 48 25 48 35 6979 32 3.02 0.01

19 52 32 49 36 7009 30 2.99 0.03

20 42 37 42 37 1.58 7041 32 4.52 3.07 0.05

21 53 26 52 35 7100 59 3.03 0.04

22 45 22 T T 7130 30 2.88 Snow flurries

23 37 19 7147 17 2.88 Ice

24 39 23 7171 24 2.88 Ice

25 49 19 7194 23 2.88 0.15 Ice

26 57 34 0.84 7238 44 3.77

27 57 36 7304 66 3.68 0.09

28 56 37 7364 60 3.58 0.1

29 60 25 T 7427 63 3.51 0.07

30 45 27 T 7460 33 3.47 0.04

Avg. 54 33 55 39 ##### ##### Total 6.04 0 Total 1182 Total 1.58

1612 995 Greatest 1.58 0 Adj. Total 1.58

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
97

2
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 38 32 0.85 0

2 49 34 0

3 58 35 0

4 65 38 0

5 59 33 0

6 65 35 T 0

7 66 30 0.38 0

8 40 25 0

9 44 34 1.62 0

10 55 46 0.25 0

11 55 31 0.12 0

12 40 28 0.07 0

13 51 33 0.03 0

14 59 33 T 0

15 40 36 0.02 0

16 45 34 0.65 0

17 35 21 0

18 32 14 0

19 42 18 0

20 58 38 0.09 0

21 60 42 0.02 0

22 48 42 1.37 0

23 45 41 0.25 0

24 45 32 0.03 0

25 46 40 0.02 0

26 46 41 T 0

27 45 37 0.13 0

28 45 28 T 0

29 50 25 0

30 42 32 0

31 49 40 0.1 0

Avg. 49 33 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 6 0 Total 0 Total 0

1517 1028 Greatest 1.62 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
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97
2

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


